
TV	10	Olümpiastarti	Jõgevamaa	II	etapp	2025/26	

05. märts 2026, Jõgeva Spordihoone 
 

PV kaugushüpe 
1. Jako Lehtmets   22.01.2013 Jõgeva PK   4.93 

4.74 4.93 4.51 4.76 X 4.60 
2. Mattias Läänesaar   08.04.2013 Laiuse Jaan Poska PK 4.49 

4.49 4.28 4.29 4.28 4.14 4.45 
3. Darius Morten Lüüs  26.06.2013 Jõgeva PK   4.18 

4.00 3.51 4.02 3.96 4.18 4.08 
4. Carl Koppel    10.07.2013 Laiuse Jaan Poska PK 3.80 

3.69 3.80 3.78 3.72 X 3.70 

TV 60m tj finaal 76,2/7,50 
1. Janete Lehtmets   03.07.2013 Jõgeva PK   11,11 
2. Helsbeth Nigul   14.07.2013 Avinurme G   12,42 
3. Lisandra Parts   03.01.2013 Avinurme G   12,55 

TV teivashüpe 
1. Kirke Lehtla    16.01.2013 Jõgeva PK   2.30 

2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 
O O O O XXX 

PN 60m tj finaal 60,0/7,50 
1. Aleksander Kruup   11.04.2014 Avinurme G   10,31  A 
2. Edmund Laine   05.05.2014 Avinurme G   11,43  A 
3. Martin Jõemägi   03.02.2014 Avinurme G   11,44  A 
4. Johan Põldoja   20.01.2015 Avinurme G   12,04  A 
5. Mirko Mändla   02.09.2014 Avinurme G   12,07  B 
6. Ron Ilm    06.12.2014 Laiuse Jaan Poska PK 12,09  B 
7. Riko Põdersalu   13.01.2014 Sadala PK   12,63  B 
8. Oliver Kustav Rosar  28.04.2016 Avinurme G   12,64  B 

PN 60m tj eeljooksud 60,0/7,50 
1. Aleksander Kruup   11.04.2014 Avinurme G   10,31 q 2.j 
2. Martin Jõemägi   03.02.2014 Avinurme G   11,31 q 1.j 
3. Edmund Laine   05.05.2014 Avinurme G   11,59 q 1.j 
4. Johan Põldoja   20.01.2015 Avinurme G   12,09 q 1.j 
5. Ron Ilm    06.12.2014 Laiuse Jaan Poska PK 12,10 q 2.j 
6. Mirko Mändla   02.09.2014 Avinurme G   12,18 q 2.j 
7. Riko Põdersalu   13.01.2014 Sadala PK   12,26 q 1.j 
8. Oliver Kustav Rosar  28.04.2016 Avinurme G   12,90 q 2.j 

PN teivashüpe 
1. Aleksander Kruup   11.04.2014 Avinurme G   2.00 



1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 
O O O O O XXX  

2. Johan Põldoja   20.01.2015 Avinurme G   1.40 
1.30 1.40 1.50 
XO XO XXX 

TN 60m tj finaal 60,0/7,00 
1. Elisabeth Vaarend   18.02.2016 Jõgeva PK   11,14  A 
2. Marta Marii Pärn   21.06.2014 Jõgeva PK   11,52  A 
3. Anete Hirv    26.04.2015 Põltsamaa ÜG  11,85  A 
4. Cara-Amia Savolainen  10.01.2014 Avinurme G   12,20  A 
5. Roosi Koort    07.02.2014 Põltsamaa ÜG  12,88  B 
6. Johanna Takking   09.09.2014 Jõgeva PK   12,93  B 
7. Gertu Mägi    17.06.2015 Jõgeva PK   13,24  B 
8. Mirell Keek    10.08.2014 Jõgeva PK   16,65  B 

TN 60m tj eeljooksud 60,0/7,00 
1. Elisabeth Vaarend   18.02.2016 Jõgeva PK   11,42 q 1.j 
2. Marta Marii Pärn   21.06.2014 Jõgeva PK   11,83 q 3.j 
3. Anete Hirv    26.04.2015 Põltsamaa ÜG  11,89 q 1.j 
4. Cara-Amia Savolainen  10.01.2014 Avinurme G   12,10 q 2.j 
5. Mirell Keek    10.08.2014 Jõgeva PK   12,62 q 2.j 
6. Gertu Mägi    17.06.2015 Jõgeva PK   12,65 q 2.j 
7. Johanna Takking   09.09.2014 Jõgeva PK   12,75 q 1.j 
8. Roosi Koort    07.02.2014 Põltsamaa ÜG  12,97 q 4.j 
9. Anna-Liisa Teinfeldt  23.10.2015 Põltsamaa ÜG  13,09  3.j 
10. Isabell Ellermann   11.09.2016 Jõgeva PK   13,20  3.j 
11. Desiree Roostar   12.04.2015 Jõgeva PK   13,59  4.j 
12. Linda Pristavka   22.07.2016 Jõgeva PK   13,69  4.j 
13. Laura Lints    27.11.2015 Põltsamaa ÜG  13,78  4.j 
14. Lenna Libov    24.05.2015 Jõgeva PK   13,90  1.j 
15. Arabel Pungar   20.10.2014 Laiuse Jaan Poska PK 14,05  2.j 

TN kaugushüpe 
1. Elisabeth Vaarend   18.02.2016 Jõgeva PK   3.98 

3.98 3.30 3.76 3.78 3.77 3.69 
2. Marta Marii Pärn   21.06.2014 Jõgeva PK   3.89 

3.65 3.66 3.43 3.89 3.76 3.82 
3. Johanna Takking   09.09.2014 Jõgeva PK   3.85 

3.54 3.67 3.85 3.58 3.45 3.81 
4. Anete Hirv    26.04.2015 Põltsamaa ÜG  3.72 

3.62 3.70 3.72 3.49 3.70 3.59 
5. Gertu Mägi    17.06.2015 Jõgeva PK   3.64 

3.64 3.43 3.44 3.50 3.40 3.45 
6. Mirell Keek    10.08.2014 Jõgeva PK   3.51 

3.44 3.47 3.40 3.50 3.37 3.51 



7. Desiree Roostar   12.04.2015 Jõgeva PK   3.48 
3.03 3.38 3.21 3.39 3.48 3.31 

8. Roosi Koort    07.02.2014 Põltsamaa ÜG  3.38 
3.17 3.28 3.37 3.38 3.33 3.28 

9. Isabell Ellermann   11.09.2016 Jõgeva PK   3.30 
X 3.30 3.30 

10. Cara-Amia Savolainen  10.01.2014 Avinurme G   3.29 
3.06 3.17 3.29 

11. Linda Pristavka   22.07.2016 Jõgeva PK   3.20 
3.20 X 3.19 

12. Arabel Pungar   20.10.2014 Laiuse Jaan Poska PK 3.19 
3.19 3.10 3.02 

13. Anna-Liisa Teinfeldt  23.10.2015 Põltsamaa ÜG  3.02 
2.94 2.70 3.02 

14. Laura Lints    27.11.2015 Põltsamaa ÜG  2.97 
2.92 2.97 2.75 

15. Millery Lõoke   20.08.2016 Jõgeva PK   2.91 
2.86 2.91 2.57 

16. Lenna Libov    24.05.2015 Jõgeva PK   2.76 
X 2.76 2.68 

17. Margret Tooming   07.04.2016 Avinurme G   2.71 
X X 2.71 

 
Peakohtunik: Piret Koll 
Fotofiniši kohtunik: Hanno Koll 
Starter: Heino Avi 


